
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

St.Nr.  

193* 

80 

90 

410 

285* 

242 

629* 

219* 

191 

789 

77* 

137 

16 

51* 

301* 

6 

213* 

222 

136* 

8 

61* 

96* 

Klasse  

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

Name  

Maximilian Hasenwinkel 

Frank Dechet 

Dominik Pleyer 

Thomas Binner 

Christian Weiß 

Nico Raabe 

Lukas Streichsbier 

Georg Streichsbiier 

Matthias Mirwald 

Tim Meister 

Michael Aubaret 

Timo Schäfer 

Matthias Scheuring 

Martin Kreisl 

Bastian Weiher 

Michael Meyer 

Michael Kreisl 

Manuel Hilpert 

Morrin Möhler 

Marcel Fuchs 

Robert Günnel 

Johannes Götz 

PLZ-Wohnort  

97450 Arnstein 

91154 Roth 

93309 Kelheim 

91572 Bechhofen 

95632 Wunsiedel 

90513 Zirndorf 

90513 Zirndorf 

91233 N eunk irchen am Sand 

95233 Helmbrechts 

91227 Diepersdorf 

95515 Plankenfels 

91332 Heiligenstadt 

91338 Igensdorf 

91338 Igensdorf 

91238 Offenhausen 

91338 Igensdorf 

90556 Cadolzburg 

74747 Ravenstein 

95145 Oberkotzau 

90556 Wachendorf 

91358 Kunreuth 

Bewerber/Sponsor  

MC Ansbach 

Motorrad Waldmann 

STH Anlagenbau Racing Team 

MK Sherco Academy/MC Ansbach 

BVZ Racing T 

MSC Höchstädt e.V. 

ADAC Team Nordbayern 

ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V. 

MC Frankenjura e.V. 

Kleeblatt-Racing 

MC Frankenjura 

MSC Fränkische Schweiz / CSF-Team 

Meyer Racing 

MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

Meyer-KFZ-Technik 

MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

1. AMC Zirndorf / TAF Racing 

MSC Scheffler 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. 

Motorrad  

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Sherco 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Typ  

YZ-F 450 

450 

450 

300 

EXC 300 

450 

TE 300 

EXC 300 

250 

250 

YZ-F290 

450 

450 

KX 250 F 

SX 125 

450 

YZ 250 F 

SX 250 

SX 250 

250 

TC 450 

SX 250 

Runden  

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

Gesamtzeit  

20:33.669 

20:41.886 

20:51.208 

20:43.912 

20:49.329 

20:56.061 

21:20.771 

21:35.249 

20:09.338 

20:11.354 

20:21.868 

20:35.767 

21:24.665 

18:49.592 

19:51.384 

20:05.673 

20:30.593 

20:38.104 

20:38.207 

21:07.072 

20:26.866 

19:29.817 

Diff.  

8.217 

17.539 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

5 Runden 

Punkte  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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ADAC "Wallenstein" Moto Cross, Zirndorf 
MX 1 

Freies Training 

Rennen (20:00 Zeit) started at 9:58:44 

MX-Strecke Zirndorf 1,300 km 

10.04.2016 10:00 


